S360E
“eTelecom”
Solutions
Energy Storage Solutions for Telecom
Applications
eTelecom is a turn-key Energy Storage Solution, developed
specifically for the Telecommunication industry. eTelecom
is ideally suited to power cell sites, relays stations and

Energy Solutions
11
Ordering Information
E360-010-48I Energy Storage Solution, eTelecom Series, 1x10A @ 0.9 Pf, 66kWh, 220V,50/60Hz, 48Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
E360-010-96I Energy Storage Solution, eTelecom Series, 1x10A @ 0.9 Pf, 132kWh, 220V,50/60Hz, 96Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
E360-015-48I Energy Storage Solution, eTelecom Series, 1x15A @ 0.9 Pf, 88kWh, 220V,50/60Hz, 48Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
E360-015-96I Energy Storage Solution, eTelecom Series, 1x15A @ 0.9 Pf, 177kWh, 220V,50/60Hz, 96Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
E360-020-48I Energy Storage Solution, eTelecom Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 132kWh, 220V,50/60Hz, 48Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
E360-020-96I Energy Storage Solution, eTelecom Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 265kWh, 220V,50/60Hz, 96Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
E360-PVKIT Solar PV Kit for eTelecom, including 24xbifacial 450Wp panels, Metallic Structure and Cabling.
 Ref Number  Description
REGIONAL SALES OFFICES
www.e24solut ions.comGet more info on
North America: